Marele Premiu de larna al Palatului 2025

Sun 1/12/2025 4:13 PM

Split time results - Stage 2 OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 1
Pl tno Name Time
M8 (13) 0.8 km 9C
1(71) 2(72) 3(73) A(74) 5(75) 6(76) 7(77) 8(78) 9(100)  Finish
1 RUSU PAUL 6:58 0:53 1:48 2:32 3:15 3:46 4:22 5:03 5:50 6:42 6:58
PNC Bucuresti 0:53 0:55 0:44 0:43 0:31 0:36 0:41 0:47 0:52 0:16
2 Nacu Matei 7:21 1:15 2:16 2:58 3:46 4:27 4:59 5:40 6:35 7:11 7:21 0.00
PNC Bucuresti 1:15 1:.01 0:42 0:48 0:41 0:32 0:41 0:55 0:36 0:10 *36
3 Zamfir Eduard 7:22 0:54 2:01 2:48 3:26 4:09 4:44 5:20 6:13 6:56 7:22
PNC 2 0:54 1:07 0:47 0:38 0:43 0:35 0:36 0:53 0:43 0:26
4 Cristea Vlad 8:46 1:13 2:25 3:14 3:51 5:14 5:55 6:57 7:42 8:33 8:46
PNC 2 1:13 1:12 0:49 0:37 1:23 0:41 1:02 0:45 0:51 0:13
5 Dumitru Mihnea 9:11 1:14 2:33 3:25 4:15 5:02 5:48 6:38 7:58 8:55 9:11
CS Otopeni 1:14 1:19 0:52 0:50 0:47 0:46 0:50 1:20 0:57 0:16
6 Dragomir Rares 12:23 3:05 4:39 5:41 6:45 7:30 8:17 9:09 9:56 11:52 12:23
3:05 1:34 1:02 1:04 0:45 0:47 0:52 0:47 1:56 0:31
7 PAHONI DANIEL RO 20:51 2:11 4:28 6:06 13:14 14:24 15:43 18:12 19:42 20:32 20:51 8:12 9:25 10:19
Bucuresti 2:11 2:17 1:38 7:08 1:10 1:19 2:29 1:30 0:50 0:19 *35 *42 *44
8 BAIES CRISTIAN RA 20:53 2:16 4:34 6:11 13:22 14:43 15:49 18:18 19:54 20:38 20:53 8:19 9:27 10:26
Bucuresti 2:16 2:18 1:37 7:11 1:21 1:06 2:29 1:36 0:44 0:15 *35 *42 *44
9 HINESCU LEON 24:30 2:43 4:38 6:16 7:30 8:41 10:31 11:58 12:38 13:31 24:30
Bucuresti 2:43 1:55 1:38 1:14 1:11 1:50 1:27 0:40 0:53 10:59
10 STROIU GABRIEL 25:16 2:41 4:41 6:17 7:49 8:39 10:24 11:51 12:32 13:16 25:16 0.00
Bucuresti 2:41 2:00 1:36 1:32 0:50 1:45 1:27 0:41 0:44 12:00 *36
11 Nicolau Petru 30:09 2:24 4:15 7:48 11:26 21:51 24:47 26:50 28:51 29:50 30:09
PNC 2 2:24 1:51 3:33 3:38 10:25 2:56 2:03 2:01 0:59 0:19
12 Nicolau Adam 32:50 1:20 9:46 10:54 18:32 20:55 25:08 25:59 31:32 32:29 32:50
PNC 2 1:20 8:26 1:08 7:38 2:23 4:13 0:51 5:33 0:57 0:21
Sabou Vladimir Gab (11 I e 19:49 19:59 1:32 3:03 3:22
CS Mentor Silva 19:49 0:10 *46 *42 *44
4:45 5:54 8:45 9:38 10:19 11:48 0.00 16:03 16:23 17:29
*47 *33 *40 *37 *43 *31 *36 *32 *45 *34
M10 (16) 0.8 km 9C
1(71) 2(72) 3(73) 4(74) 5(75) 6(76) 7(77) 8(78) 9(100)  Finish
1 Tiseanu Andrei 5:09 0:36 1:15 1:43 2:13 2:56 3:27 3:53 4:25 4:58 5:09
OK Silva Campina 0:36 0:39 0:28 0:30 0:43 0:31 0:26 0:32 0:33 0:10
2 SAVOIU SASHA 6:12 0:55 1:42 2:25 3:02 3:37 4:04 4:35 5:21 6:03 6:12
PNC Bucuresti 0:55 0:47 0:43 0:37 0:35 0:27 0:31 0:46 0:42 0:09
2 Barbu Cezar 6:12 0:48 1:44 2:18 2:55 3:38 4:05 4:38 5:19 6:01 6:12
PNC 2 0:48 0:56 0:34 0:37 0:43 0:27 0:33 0:41 0:42 0:11
4 SAVOIU SEBASTIAN 6:25 1:04 1:58 2:29 3:06 3:59 4:25 4:57 5:30 6:02 6:25
PNC Bucuresti 1:04 0:54 0:31 0:37 0:53 0:26 0:32 0:33 0:32 0:23
5 Dinu Calin 6:39 1:12 2:06 2:56 3:35 4:03 4:40 5:13 5:49 6:28 6:38
PC Targoviste 1:12 0:54 0:50 0:39 0:28 0:37 0:33 0:36 0:39 0:10
6 Radu Andrei 7:10 1:51 2:41 3:17 3:56 4:24 4:51 5:34 6:21 7:00 7:09
PNC 2 1:51 0:50 0:36 0:39 0:28 0:27 0:43 0:47 0:39 0:09
7 TEODORESCU LUC 7:11 1:11 2:01 2:32 3:09 3:55 4:47 5:22 5:59 7:01 7:11
ACS Casa Sporturil 1:11 0:50 0:31 0:37 0:46 0:52 0:35 0:37 1:02 0:10
8 Alexa-Pop Andrei 7:44 1:08 2:04 2:38 3:35 4:11 4:50 5:33 6:47 7:33 7:44
CS Babarunca 1:08 0:56 0:34 0:57 0:36 0:39 0:43 1:14 0:46 0:10
9 LACATUSU MIHAIL 8:29 0:52 1:45 2:47 3:22 5:41 6:12 6:54 7:35 8:17 8:29
PNC Bucuresti 0:52 0:53 1:02 0:35 2:19 0:31 0:42 0:41 0:42 0:12
10 Barbieru Dragos 8:49 1:26 2:25 3:20 4:19 5:17 5:54 6:34 7:27 8:37 8:49
Individual/ No club 1:26 0:59 0:55 0:59 0:58 0:37 0:40 0:53 1:10 0:12
11 MANESCU LUCA AN 9:00 1:12 2:19 3:54 4:46 5:22 5:55 6:40 7:49 8:50 9:00
PNC Bucuresti 1:12 1:07 1:35 0:52 0:36 0:33 0:45 1:09 1:01 0:10
12 SANDULESCU ERIC 9:44 1:19 2:27 2:57 6:06 6:34 6:59 7:54 8:49 9:27 9:44
ACS Casa Sporturil 1:19 1:08 0:30 3:09 0:28 0:25 0:55 0:55 0:38 0:17
13 Fam Tudor 11:38 1:20 2:25 3:11 7:28 8:02 8:51 9:39 10:34 11:20 11:38 4:15 4:38 5:06
PNC Bucuresti 1:20 1:05 0:46 4:17 0:34 0:49 0:48 0:55 0:46 0:18 *35 *42 *44
14 CRAICIU MATEI GAB 14:17 1:00 1:45 2:14 11:18 11:41 12:04 12:38 13:12 14:07 14:17 505:19
PNC Bucuresti 1:00 0:45 0:29 9:04 0:23 0:23 0:34 0:34 0:55 0:10 *36
15 TURICA ARTHUR 22:32 1:29 2:57 3:58 5:05 5:44 6:40 7:27 21:19 22:21 22:31
CS Aktiv Rm Valcea 1:29 1:28 1:01 1:07 0:39 0:56 0:47 13:52 1:02 0:10
Lacatusu Tudor dnf - A R 13:33 14:33 14:43 2:20 497:10 3:19
PNC 2 12:38 0:55 1:00 0:10 *38 *36 *46
4:05 5:23 5:51 6:43 8:30 9:17 9:59 11:40
*73 *35 *42 *44 *34 *76 *77 *74
M12 (12) 1.4 km 14C
1(38) 2(36) 3(46) 4(73) 5(35) 6(42) 7(44) 8(34) 9(76) 10(77) 11(74) 12(72) 13(78) 14(100)
Finish
1 MESEA DAVID GABR 9:32 0:59 0.00 1:46 2:20 3:13 3:31 3:47 4:51 5:27 5:57 7:32 8:10 8:49 9:22
CS Aktiv Rm Valcea 0:59 0:47 0:34 0:53 0:18 0:16 1:04 0:36 0:30 1:35 0:38 0:39 0:33
9:31
0:09
2 CIMPAN RAZVAN 10:44 1:08 486:08 1:50 2:16 3:08 3:32 3:45 4:49 5:27 5:56 7:13 7:57 10:09 10:36
PNC Bucuresti 1:08 485:00 0:26 0:52 0:24 0:13 1:04 0:38 0:29 1:17 0:44 2:12 0:27
10:44

0:08
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Split time results - Stage 2 OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 2
Pl tno Name Time
M12 (12) 1.4 km 14 C (cont.)
1(38) 2(36) 3(46) 4(73) 5(35) 6(42) 7(44) 8(34) 9(76) 10(77) 11(74) 12(72) 13(78) 14(100)
Finish
3 AXENTI RADU 10:57 0:56 490:36 1:49 2:23 3:26 3:46 4:14 5:24 6:14 6:51 8:07 8:57 9:31 10:47
ACS Casa Sporturil 0:56 489:40 0:34 1:03 0:20 0:28 1:10 0:50 0:37 1:16 0:50 0:34 1:16
10:57
0:10
4 Alexa-Pop Petru 12:33 1:38 0.00 2:37 3:12 4:12 4:30 4:46 6:06 6:52 7:22 8:30 9:12 11:45 12:19
CS Babarunca 1:38 0:59 0:35 1:00 0:18 0:16 1:20 0:46 0:30 1:08 0:42 2:33 0:34
12:32 10:13
0:13 *71
5 Pascal Tudor 19:48 4:08 490:22 5:21 5:59 8:31 8:57 9:29 11:01 12:19 13:04 15:05 16:03 18:16 19:34
PNC 2 4:08 486:14 0:38 2:32 0:26 0:32 1:32 1:18 0:45 2:01 0:58 2:13 1:18
19:48
0:14
6 Gavan Muraretu Da 21:13 1:52 0.00 2:56 3:58 5:45 6:08 6:54 8:23 9:30 10:20 14:37 18:14 20:00 21:00
PC Targu Jiu 1:52 1:04 1:02 1:47 0:23 0:46 1:29 1:07 0:50 4:17 3:37 1:46 1:00
21:12 11:18
0:12 *78
7 Tur Eric 24:31 2:16 0.00 3:10 3:50 11:35 12:18 12:37 14:57 15:55 16:43 21:16 22:28 23:32 24:18
PC Targoviste 2:16 0:54 0:40 7:45 0:43 0:19 2:20 0:58 0:48 4:33 1:12 1:04 0:46
24:30
0:12
8 Deliu Andrei 29:05 1:13 0.00 2:17 3:00 17:42 18:02 18:30 20:31 22:18 22:56 26:15 27:28 28:06 28:53
CS Mentor Silva 1:13 1:04 0:43 14:42 0:20 0:28 2:01 1:47 0:38 3:19 1:13 0:38 0:47
29:04
0:11
9 ZAMFIRESCU TEOD 30:25 3:27 0.00 7:20 8:07 10:43 12:40 13:06 14:48 15:39 16:29 18:03 28:50 29:31 30:13
CS Aktiv Rm Valcea 3:27 3:53 0:47 2:36 1:57 0:26 1:42 0:51 0:50 1:34 10:47 0:41 0:42
30:24
0:11
10 Tanase Stefan 32:12 4:11 49124 7:04 8:26 11:56 12:41 13:34 19:56 21:42 23:22 29:05 30:27 31:11 31:48
PNC 2 4:11 487:13 1:22 3:30 0:45 0:53 6:22 1:46 1:40 5:43 1:22 0:44 0:37
32:12
0:24
11 Gavan Muraretu Aris 34:12 2:34 0.00 3:55 4:39 12:20 14:14 14:38 21:07 21:54 22:40 23:48 31:20 33:17 33:59
PC Targu Jiu 2:34 1:21 0:44 7:41 1:54 0:24 6:29 0:47 0:46 1:08 7:32 1:57 0:42
34:11
0:12
RADU ARON mp 0:57 486:38 2:01 2:36 3:36 4:05 4:20 5:38 7:03 733 - 9:45 10:23 11:04
PNC Bucuresti 0:57 485:41 0:35 1:00 0:29 0:15 1:18 1:25 0:30 2:12 0:38 0:41
11:13 8:35
0:09 *75
M14 (12) 1.4 km 14 C
1(38) 2(36) 3(46) 4(73) 5(35) 6(42) 7(44) 8(34) 9(v6) 10(77) 11(74) 12(72) 13(78) 14(100)
Finish
1 Dinu Filip 8:29 0:48 0.00 1:35 2:06 2:55 3:07 3:24 4:29 5:13 5:42 6:36 7:20 7:49 8:20
PC Targoviste 0:48 0:47 0:31 0:49 0:12 0:17 1:05 0:44 0:29 0:54 0:44 0:29 0:31
8:28
0:08
2 Adamescu Dumitru 9:48 1:27 0.00 2:03 2:37 3:29 3:50 4:12 5:24 6:02 6:33 7:50 8:29 9:05 9:38
PC Targu Jiu 1:27 0:36 0:34 0:52 0:21 0:22 1:12 0:38 0:31 1:17 0:39 0:36 0:33
9:47
0:09
3 Tiseanu Mihai 10:53 1:11 0.00 1:59 2:28 3:33 3:56 4:21 5:30 6:15 6:54 8:12 9:01 9:41 10:44
OK Silva Campina 1:11 0:48 0:29 1:05 0:23 0:25 1:09 0:45 0:39 1:18 0:49 0:40 1:03
10:52
0:08
4 IONITA TUDOR 11:00 0:51 519:08 1:41 2:14 3:18 3:37 3:59 5:28 6:17 6:47 8:23 9:51 10:22 10:52
ACS Casa Sporturil 0:51 518:17 0:33 1:04 0:19 0:22 1:29 0:49 0:30 1:36 1:28 0:31 0:30
11:00
0:08
5 FODOR MATEI 12:16 0:59 485:38 1:44 2:35 3:52 4:07 4:23 5:58 7:12 7:50 9:34 10:46 11:14 12:04
PNC Bucuresti 0:59 484:39 0:51 1:17 0:15 0:16 1:35 1:14 0:38 1:44 1:12 0:28 0:50
12:16
0:12
6 CIUREA VICTOR 12:22 0:58 499:23 1:50 2:30 3:47 4:13 4:38 5:58 6:42 7:23 8:37 10:06 11:09 12:15
PNC Bucuresti 0:58 498:25 0:40 1:17 0:26 0:25 1:20 0:44 0:41 1:14 1:29 1:03 1:06
12:22
0:07
7 TUDOR TOMA 12:31 1:13 485:55 1:59 2:54 4:07 4:23 4:39 6:11 7:31 8:10 9:54 11:06 11:35 12:19
PNC Bucuresti 1:13  484:42 0:55 1:13 0:16 0:16 1:32 1:20 0:39 1:44 1:12 0:29 0:44
12:31
0:12
8 Idris Rares 15:04 2:17 502:03 3:27 4:12 6:26 7:40 8:06 9:45 10:39 11:13 12:33 13:26 13:59 14:54
PNC 2 2:17  499:46 0:45 2:14 1:14 0:26 1:39 0:54 0:34 1:20 0:53 0:33 0:55
15:04

0:10



Marele Premiu de larna al Palatului 2025

Sun 1/12/2025 4:13 PM
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Pl tno Name Time
M14 (12) 1.4 km 14 C (cont.)
1(38) 2(36) 3(46) 4(73) 5(35) 6(42) 7(44) 8(34) 9(76) 10(77) 11(74) 12(72) 13(78) 14(100)
Finish
9 POPOQOVICI IOAN 15:45 1:13  494:42 2:22 2:57 6:27 6:41 6:56 8:11 9:00 9:25 11:24 12:10 15:06 15:36
ACS Casa Sporturil 1:13  493:29 0:35 3:30 0:14 0:15 1:15 0:49 0:25 1:59 0:46 2:56 0:30
15:45
0:09
10 Munteanu Damian 16:02 1:35 0.00 2:30 3:18 5:30 6:03 6:58 9:02 10:12 10:57 12:54 13:59 14:43 15:48
PC Targu Jiu 1:35 0:55 0:48 2:12 0:33 0:55 2:04 1:10 0:45 1:57 1:05 0:44 1:05
16:01
0:13
11 Baloi Darius 32:49 1:19 0.00 2:44 3:23 11:04 13:05 13:25 19:49 20:29 21:05  22:19 29:33 32:01  32:37
PC Targu Jiu 1:19 1:25 0:39 741 2:01 0:20 6:24 0:40 0:36 1:14 7:14 2:28 0:36
32:48
0:11
12 GALANI RADU 37:24 13:54 495:14 15:15 15:44  20:21 21:22 21:47  30:00 30:47 31:20  33:29 34:56 3544  37:13
ACS Casa Sporturil 13:54 481:20 0:29 4:37 1:01 0:25 8:13 0:47 0:33 2:09 1:27 0:48 1:29
37:24
0:11
M16 (16) 2.5km 14cC
1(46) 2(42) 3(44) 4(47) 5(33) 6(40) 7(37) 8(43) 9(31) 10(36) 11(32) 12(45) 13(34) 14(100)
Finish
1 POPOVICI ANDREI 13:10 0:54 2:08 2:25 3:21 4:09 5:58 6:37 7:18 8:17 0.00 11:02 11:20 0.00 13:02
ACS Casa Sporturil 0:54 1:14 0:17 0:56 0:48 1:49 0:39 0:41 0:59 2:45 0:18 1:42
13:09
0:07
2 Fieru Danny 15:57 1:37 3:02 3:18 4:19 5:15 7:12 7:49 8:18 9:26 0.00 12:27 12:47 13:49 1548
CS Atletic Roman 1:37 1:25 0:16 1:.01 0:56 1:57 0:37 0:29 1:08 3:01 0:20 1:02 1:59
15:56 0.00
0:08 *36
3 Toma Bogdan 16:53 1:47 3:29 3:43 4:47 5:43 7:50 8:53 10:11 11:02 0.00 13:55 14:10 15:05 16:44
PC Targu Jiu 1:47 1:42 0:14 1:04 0:56 2:07 1:03 1:18 0:51 2:53 0:15 0:55 1:39
16:52
0:08
4 Raducan David 17:16 1:18 2:38 2:54 4:03 4:56 6:44 7:50 8:19 9:23 0.00 13:42 13:59 14:57 17:08
PC Targu Jiu 1:18 1:20 0:16 1:09 0:53 1:48 1:06 0:29 1:04 4:19 0:17 0:58 2:11
17:15
0:07
5 MESEA ROBERT MI 17:32 1:11 2:33 2:47 3:53 5:06 7:35 8:19 9:10 10:08 0.00 14:14 14:31 15:36 17:24
CS Aktiv Rm Valcea 1:11 1:22 0:14 1:06 1:13 2:29 0:44 0:51 0:58 4:06 0:17 1:05 1:48
17:31
0:07
6 Calugaru Alexandru 18:32 2:34 3:55 4:11 5:17 6:13 8:02 9:04 9:36 10:40 0.00 14:59 15:23 16:14 18:22
PC Targu Jiu 2:34 1:21 0:16 1:06 0:56 1:49 1:02 0:32 1:04 4:19 0:24 0:51 2:08
18:31 12:10 12:57
0:09 *73 *72
7 Badea Damian 19:02 1:04 2:14 2:30 3:36 4:37 6:49 8:17 8:43 9:50 0.00 15:35 15:53 16:46 18:51
PC Targoviste 1:04 1:10 0:16 1:06 1:.01 2:12 1:28 0:26 1:.07 5:45 0:18 0:53 2:05
19:01
0:10
8 TANASE DAVID 19:58 1:14 2:45 3:08 4:21 5:28 7:40 8:38 9:26 10:52 0.00 15:26 15:52 17:55 19:49
ACS Casa Sporturil 1:14 1:31 0:23 1:13 1:.07 2:12 0:58 0:48 1:26 4:34 0:26 2:03 1:54
19:57
0:08
9 CENJA VICTOR 25:03 1:26 3:25 3:47 5:18 7:16 10:50 12:12 13:16 14:58 0.00  20:52 21:24 22:48  24:51
ACS Casa Sporturil 1:26 1:59 0:22 1:31 1:58 3:34 1:22 1:04 1:42 5:54 0:32 1:24 2:03
25:02
0:11
10 SORESCU CASIAN 25:32 1:17 8:31 8:48 10:06 11:08 15:10 15:57 16:28 17:41 0.00 21:24 22:09 23:12  25:24
PNC Bucuresti 1:17 7:14 0:17 1:18 1:02 4:02 0:47 0:31 1:13 3:43 0:45 1:03 2:12
25:31
0:07
11 IONITA MATEI 26:31 1:54 4:16 4:39 6:12 8:27 11:51 13:16 14:09 16:08 0.00  22:09 22:36 2346  26:22
ACS Casa Sporturil 1:54 2:22 0:23 1:33 2:15 3:24 1:25 0:53 1:59 6:01 0:27 1:10 2:36
26:30
0:08
12 Ciurea Marius 31:37 2:30 4:39 5:11 6:56 8:04 12:06 13:15 13:49 15:15 0.00  23:27 26:53 28:11  31:27
2:30 2:09 0:32 1:45 1:08 4:02 1:09 0:34 1:26 8:12 3:26 1:18 3:16
31:36 24:21
0:09 *34
13 BITULEANU COSTIN 36:57 2:10 4:11 4:41 6:30 7:43 12:01 13:38 15:39 18:59 0.00  29:07 29:58 32:36  36:44
ACS Casa Sporturil 2:10 2:01 0:30 1:49 1:13 4:18 1:37 2:01 3:20 10:08 0:51 2:38 4:08
36:56
0:12
14 LICHIARDOPOL TE 37:13 2:20 4:26 4:56 6:46 7:56 12:16 13:51 15:49 19:10 0.00 29:16 30:06 32:46  37:.01
PNC Bucuresti 2:20 2:06 0:30 1:50 1:10 4:20 1:35 1:58 3:21 10:06 0:50 2:40 4:15
37:12

0:11
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Split time results - Stage 2 OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 4
Pl tno Name Time
M16 (16) 2.5km 14 C (cont.)
1(46) 2(42) 3(44) 4(47) 5(33) 6(40) 7(37) 8(43) 9(31) 10(36) 11(32) 12(45) 13(34) 14(100)
Finish
15 Munteanu Vlad 57:00 6:46 17:24 18:01 22:06 24:37 30:23 34:25 35:28 38:29 0.00 4942 50:13 52:17 56:40
PNC 2 6:46 10:38 0:37 4:05 2:31 5:46 4:02 1:03 3:01 11:13 0:31 2:04 4:23
56:59 16:51
0:19 *35
16 Dobre Ayan Mihai 57:54 3:44 9:18 9:51 15:49 18:37 24:09 26:03 27:26 31:29 0.00 48:51 49:34 51:49 57:25
Individual/ No club 3:44 5:34 0:33 5:58 2:48 5:32 1:54 1:23 4:03 17:22 0:43 2:15 5:36
57:53
0:28
M18 (6) 2.8 km 16 C
1(36) 2(45) 3(32) 4(34) 5(47) 6(33) 7(39) 8(40) 9(37) 10(43) 11(31) 12(46) 13(41) 14(44)
15(75) 16(100)  Finish
1 Petrovici Victor 15:37 0.00 2:33 2:48 3:27 4:55 5:44 7:08 7:38 8:15 8:44 9:41 10:54 12:18 13:15
PC Targoviste 2:33 0:15 0:39 1:28 0:49 1:24 0:30 0:37 0:29 0:57 1:13 1:24 0:57
14:15  15:30 15:36
1:00 1:15 0:06
2 Tiseanu Dumitru 19:00 0.00 3:26 3:46 4:29 6:04 7:00 8:19 9:05 9:53 10:43 11:50 13:10 14:38 16:13
OK Silva Campina 3:26 0:20 0:43 1:35 0:56 1:19 0:46 0:48 0:50 1:07 1:20 1:28 1:35
17:23 18:49 19:00 15:20 15:54
1:10 1:26 0:10 *35 *42
3 Anghel lonut 19:34 0.00 3:24 3:36 4:18 5:59 7:33 9:16 9:58 10:43 11:31 12:31 14:01 15:33 16:54
CS Atletic Roman 3:24 0:12 0:42 1:41 1:34 1:43 0:42 0:45 0:48 1:00 1:30 1:32 1:21
18:04 19:28 19:34 16:25
1:10 1:24 0:05 *42
4 TUDOR TEODOR 22:25 0.00 5:44 5:59 6:43 8:14 9:04 10:28 11:19 12:12 12:43 14:01 15:54 18:46 20:01
ACS Casa Sporturil 5:44 0:15 0:44 1:31 0:50 1:24 0:51 0:53 0:31 1:18 1:53 2:52 1:15
20:58 22:17 22:24
0:57 1:19 0:07
5 Gheorghiu Vladimir 31:06 0.00 5:42 6:00 6:51 13:16 14:32 16:44 17:36 18:23 19:19 20:52 23:21 25:34 27:11
OK Silva Campina 5:42 0:18 0:51 6:25 1:16 2:12 0:52 0:47 0:56 1:33 2:29 2:13 1:37
28:46 30:47 31:05 4:21
1:35 2:01 0:18 *34
TANASOIU CIPRIAN mp 0.00 2:43 3:02 3:59 5:54 6:53 8:41 9:28 10:19 11:08 12:22 14:01 1536 -----
PNC Bucuresti 2:43 0:19 0:57 1:55 0:59 1:48 0:47 0:51 0:49 1:14 1:39 1:35
17:50 19:36 19:44 16:34
2:14 1:46 0:08 *42
M21 (16) 2.8 km 16 C
1(36) 2(45) 3(32) 4(34) 5(47) 6(33) 7(39) 8(40) 9(37) 10(43) 11(31) 12(46) 13(41) 14(44)
15(75) 16(100)  Finish
1 Fomiciov Anatolii 12:44 0.00 2:09 2:20 2:53 4:04 4:43 5:51 6:14 6:46 7:12 7:54 8:50 9:52 10:36
CS Fauri 2:09 0:11 0:33 1:11 0:39 1:08 0:23 0:32 0:26 0:42 0:56 1:02 0:44
11:29  12:38 12:44
0:53 1:09 0:05
2 Golovei Andrei 13:47 0.00 2:11 2:23 2:59 4:18 4:58 6:08 6:36 7:10 7:39 8:27 9:33 10:42 11:29
CS Fauri 2:11 0:12 0:36 1:19 0:40 1:10 0:28 0:34 0:29 0:48 1:06 1:09 0:47
12:33 13:41 13:47
1:04 1:08 0:05
3 Fala Sergiu 14:47 0.00 2:22 2:32 3:05 5:17 6:18 7:25 7:52 8:29 8:59 9:47 10:48 11:53 12:37
CS Atletic Roman 2:22 0:10 0:33 2:12 1:01 1:07 0:27 0:37 0:30 0:48 1:01 1:05 0:44
13:32 14:40 14:46
0:55 1:08 0:06
4 Georgescu Cosmin 14:51 0.00 2:33 2:46 3:22 4:39 5:21 6:36 7:05 7:38 8:14 9:06 10:12 11:28 12:24
CS Metropolitan Bu 2:33 0:13 0:36 1:17 0:42 1:15 0:29 0:33 0:36 0:52 1:06 1:16 0:56
13:24 14:44 14:50
1:00 1:20 0:06
5 Ilin Radu 15:18 0.00 2:18 2:31 3:13 4:36 5:22 6:37 7:05 7:40 8:15 9:06 10:14 11:34 12:52
CS Babarunca 2:18 0:13 0:42 1:23 0:46 1:15 0:28 0:35 0:35 0:51 1:08 1:20 1:18
13:52 15:10 15:17
1:00 1:18 0:07
6 Urian Florin 15:54 0.00 2:25 2:41 3:25 4:51 5:40 7:04 7:39 8:15 8:44 9:43 10:56 12:25 13:31
CS Mentor Silva 2:25 0:16 0:44 1:26 0:49 1:24 0:35 0:36 0:29 0:59 1:13 1:29 1:06
14:28 15:45 15:53
0:57 1:17 0:08
7 Grecu Mihnea 17:28 0.00 3:10 3:24 4:11 5:45 6:35 8:03 8:35 9:18 9:53 10:49 12:04 13:30 14:30
CS Mentor Silva 3:10 0:14 0:47 1:34 0:50 1:28 0:32 0:43 0:35 0:56 1:15 1:26 1:00
15:36 17:03 17:27 14:14
1:06 1:27 0:24 *42
8 Copacinschi Sergiu 17:38 0.00 4:11 4:25 5:04 6:28 7:18 8:39 9:12 9:48 10:23 11:22 12:38 13:56 15:02
CS Fauri 4:11 0:14 0:39 1:24 0:50 1:21 0:33 0:36 0:35 0:59 1:16 1:18 1:06
16:08 17:30 17:37 10:44 14:39 17:03
1:06 1:22 0:07 *39 *42 *78
9 Sabou Gabriel 18:23 0.00 2:49 3:05 3:53 5:36 6:38 8:16 9:05 9:44 10:32 11:33 12:57 14:31 15:31
CS Mentor Silva 2:49 0:16 0:48 1:43 1:02 1:38 0:49 0:39 0:48 1:01 1:24 1:34 1:00
16:45 18:14 18:22
1:14 1:29 0:08
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Pl tno Name Time
M21 (16) 2.8 km 16 C (cont.)
1(36) 2(45) 3(32) 4(34) 5(47) 6(33) 7(39) 8(40) 9(37) 10(43) 11(31) 12(46) 13(41) 14(44)
15(75) 16(100)  Finish
10 Deaconescu Consta 18:25 0.00 3:14 3:30 4:09 6:33 7:22 8:56 9:28 10:05 10:42 11:32 12:40 14:03 15:39
CSU Craiova 3:14 0:16 0:39 2:24 0:49 1:34 0:32 0:37 0:37 0:50 1:08 1:23 1:36
16:51 18:14 18:25 0:51
1:12 1:23 0:10 *38
11 Chivulescu Matei 19:10 0.00 2:58 3:12 3:54 5:39 6:34 8:02 9:18 10:06 10:33 11:33 12:53 14:42 15:54
PC Targu Jiu 2:58 0:14 0:42 1:45 0:55 1:28 1:16 0:48 0:27 1:00 1:20 1:49 1:12
17:29 19:02 19:09 15:39
1:35 1:33 0:07 *42
12 ALEXANDRU LIVIU 25:53 0.00 5:21 5:45 7:16 9:32 10:53 13:03 13:52 14:56 15:36 16:46 18:33 20:51 22:26
ACS Casa Sporturil 5:21 0:24 1:31 2:16 1:21 2:10 0:49 1:04 0:40 1:10 1:47 2:18 1:35
23:36 25:39 25:52
1:10 2:03 0:13
13 Ticleanu Mircea 26:31 0.00 5:40 6:03 7:09 9:33 10:46 12:50 13:53 14:55 15:36 17:00 18:59 21:05 22:38
OK Silva Campina 5:40 0:23 1:06 2:24 1:13 2:04 1:03 1:02 0:41 1:24 1:59 2:06 1:33
24:18 26:19 26:30
1:40 2:01 0:11
14 Similea Nicusor Cri 27:25 0.00 6:09 6:33 7:30 9:16 12:15 13:59 14:39 15:31 16:35 17:57 19:59 21:58 23:32
Individual/ No club 6:09 0:24 0:57 1:46 2:59 1:44 0:40 0:52 1:04 1:22 2:02 1:59 1:34
25:06 27:16 27:24
1:34 2:10 0:08
15 Ticleanu Alexandru 30:10 0.00 4:20 4:37 5:42 8:49 10:28 13:09 14:31 15:52 17:08 19:01 21:45 25:00 26:25
OK Silva Campina 4:20 0:17 1:05 3:07 1:39 2:41 1:22 1:21 1:16 1:53 2:44 3:15 1:25
28:00 29:55 30:10
1:35 1:55 0:15
16 Litescu David 35:24 0.00 6:44 7:11 7:58 11:33 13:28 15:19 16:32 19:53 20:32 22:13 26:42 29:24 30:56
Individual/ No club 6:44 0:27 0:47 3:35 1:55 1:51 1:13 3:21 0:39 1:41 4:29 2:42 1:32
33:05 35:12 35:23
2:09 2:07 0:11
M40 (8) 2.8 km 16 C
1(36) 2(45) 3(32) 4(34) 5(47) 6(33) 7(39) 8(40) 9(37) 10(43) 11(31) 12(46) 13(41) 14(44)
15(75) 16(100)  Finish
1 Raduly Robert Kal 18:06 0.00 2:58 3:12 4:03 5:42 6:42 8:12 8:53 9:35 10:03 11:15 12:33 14:07 15:10
VSK Csikszereda 2:58 0:14 0:51 1:39 1:00 1:30 0:41 0:42 0:28 1:12 1:18 1:34 1:03
16:22  17:58 18:05
1:12 1:36 0:07
2 Alexa-Pop Olimpiu 20:47 0.00 3:15 3:30 4:21 5:57 6:48 8:31 9:25 10:08 10:48 11:54 13:18 14:49 15:59
CS Babarunca 3:15 0:15 0:51 1:36 0:51 1:43 0:54 0:43 0:40 1:06 1:24 1:31 1:10
18:55 20:39 20:47
2:56 1:44 0:07
3 Matei Catalin 20:50 0.00 3:12 3:28 4:23 8:38 9:41 11:15 11:52 12:30 13:17 14:18 15:32 16:58 18:02
Individual/ No club 3:12 0:16 0:55 4:15 1:03 1:34 0:37 0:38 0:47 1:01 1:14 1:26 1:04
19:12 20:40 20:49
1:10 1:28 0:09
4 lonita Liviu 21:52 0.00 3:57 4:15 5:06 6:59 8:08 9:57 10:44 11:42 12:24 13:40 15:23 17:07 18:25
CS Otopeni 3:57 0:18 0:51 1:53 1:09 1:49 0:47 0:58 0:42 1:16 1:43 1:44 1:18
19:50 21:38 21:51
1:25 1:48 0:13
5 Pavel Claudiu 23:53 499:49 3:35 3:53 4:44 6:49 7:57 9:50 10:47 12:16 13:17 14:56 16:40 18:30 19:55
Individual/ No club 499:49 0:18 0:51 2:05 1:08 1:53 0:57 1:29 1:01 1:39 1:44 1:50 1:25
21:27 23:39 23:53
1:32 2:12 0:14
6 Neagu George 24:06 0.00 3:33 3:54 5:05 7:13 8:31 10:31 11:23 12:29 13:29 14:53 16:45 18:50 20:13
ACS Sanatatea Ploie 3:33 0:21 1:11 2:08 1:18 2:00 0:52 1:06 1:00 1:24 1:52 2:05 1:23
21:41 23:51 24:05
1:28 2:10 0:14
